MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST FOR BOYS T-YR 4

SUMMER UNIFORM

KHAKI SHIRT

KHAKI SHORT ELASTIC WAIST

KHAKI SHORT SIDE TAB
GREY SOCKS

JUMPER SUMMER/WINTER
BLAZER SUMMER/WINTER

SPORT UNIFORM

SPORT SHIRT

SPORT SHORT BLACK
ZIPPER JACKET
TRACKSUIT MICROFIBRE
LEGIONNAIRE CAP
SPORT SOCKS
FOOTBALL SOCKS

WINTER UNIFORM

LEMON SHIRT

GREY SHORTS

TIE

GREY SOCKS

JUMPER WINTER/SUMMER
BLAZER WINTER/SUMMER

MISCELLANEOUS

BACKPACK
LIBRARY BAG
EXCURSION BAG
ART SMOCK
SYMPHONY BAG

K-YR9
K-YR2
YR3-YR9
K-YR4
K-YR12
K-YR12

T-YR 4
T-YR 4
T-YR 2
T-YR 2
T-YR2
T-YR12
YR3-YR12

K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR12
K-YR4
K-YR12
K-YR12

T-YR4
T-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4
K-YR4

NB. G.S.T. INCLUDED IN PRICES

PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE BY CASH.

$34.65

$29.25
$37.75-$41.15
$12.00
$60.00-$95.00
$215.00-5$285.00

$42.00
$30.00-$42.50
$32.15
$168.00
$29.30

$9.70

$11.00

$29.60

$65.00

$28.50

$12.00
$60.00-$95.00
$215.00-5$285.00

$62.00-$88.00
$18.00
$15.00
$23.00
$20.25

EFTPOS AVAILABLE — CHEQUE, SAVINGS, MASTERCARD, VISA.




