<u>MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL</u> <u>UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST FOR BOYS T-YR 4</u>

SUMMER UNIFORM

KHAKI SHIRT	K-YR9	\$34.65
KHAKI SHORT ELASTIC WAIST	K-YR2	\$29.25
KHAKI SHORT SIDE TAB	YR3-YR9	\$37.75-\$41.15
GREY SOCKS	K-YR4	\$12.00
JUMPER SUMMER/WINTER	K-YR12	\$60.00-\$95.00
BLAZER SUMMER/WINTER	K-YR12	\$215.00-\$285.00

SPORT UNIFORM

SPORT SHIRT	T-YR 4	\$42.00
SPORT SHORT BLACK	T-YR 4	\$30.00-\$42.50
ZIPPER JACKET	T-YR 2	\$32.15
TRACKSUIT MICROFIBRE	T-YR 2	\$168.00
LEGIONNAIRE CAP	T-YR2	\$29.30
SPORT SOCKS	T-YR12	\$9.70
FOOTBALL SOCKS	YR3-YR12	\$11.00

WINTER UNIFORM

LEMON SHIRT	K-YR4	\$29.60
GREY SHORTS	K-YR4	\$65.00
TIE	K-YR12	\$28.50
GREY SOCKS	K-YR4	\$12.00
JUMPER WINTER/SUMMER	K-YR12	\$60.00-\$95.00
BLAZER WINTER/SUMMER	K-YR12	\$215.00-\$285.00

MISCELLANEOUS

BACKPACK	T-YR4	\$62.00-\$88.00
LIBRARY BAG	T-YR4	\$18.00
EXCURSION BAG	K-YR4	\$15.00
ART SMOCK	K-YR4	\$23.00
SYMPHONY BAG	K-YR4	\$20.25

NB. G.S.T. INCLUDED IN PRICES

<u>PAYMENTS</u> CAN BE MADE BY <u>CASH</u>. <u>EFTPOS AVAILABLE – CHEQUE, SAVINGS, MASTERCARD, VISA.</u>